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COMPLIANTS REPORT 

Period of Complaints Report: 27 February 2025 to 19 March 2025 

Part A 

Sr. Particulars 
No. 
1. Number of complaints received directly 
2. Number of complaints forwarded by Stock Exchanges/ SEBI 
3. Total Number of complaints/ comments received (1+2) 
4. Number of complaints resolved 
5. Number of complaints pending 

Sr. Name of complainant 
No. 
1. Not Applicable 

Yours faithfully, 

For Aster OM Healthcare Limited 

Hemish Purushottam 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No: A24331 
Date: March 21, 2025 

Part B 

I Date of complaint 

Aster DM Healthcare Limited • Registered & Corporate Office 
CIN-L8511 0KA2008PLC 14 7259 
Awf1 s, 2nd Floor, Renaissance Centra, 27 & 27/1, 

I 

M1 ss1on Road, Sampang1 Rama Nagar, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560027 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

March 21, 2025 

Number 

Status 

T : +91 484 669 9999 
E : cs@asterdmheal thcare.1n 
www.asterdmhealthcare.1n 


